



Proposed General Fund Capital Programme 2015-16 to 2019-20

Project Title	2014-15 Latest £	2015-16 £	2016-17 £	2017-18 £	2018-19 £	2019-20 £	Total £
Housing - General Fund							
Disabled Facilities Grant	1,400,000	1,875,000	1,475,000	1,475,000	1,475,000	1,475,000	9,175,000
Empty Homes Programme	740,090						740,090
Self-funding							
IT Infrastructure	173,927	150,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	923,927
Skate Park Café Extension	35,000	55,000					90,000
Town Centre Improvements							
Greyfriars Demolition	4,250,605	1,050,000					5,300,605
Bus Interchange Works	286,000						286,000
Abington Street - Opening up to Traffic	2,889,023						2,889,023
Superfast Broadband	250,000	250,000					500,000
Visitor Signage in Town Centre	80,000						80,000
St Peters Waterside	100,000	1,000,000					1,100,000
Town Centre Wi-Fi	62,646						62,646
Car Parks - Pay on Exit		200,000	50,000	50,000			300,000
St Johns MSCP Storage Facility	30,000	100,000					130,000
Heritage & Culture							
Vulcan Works	500,000	4,000,000	6,300,000				10,800,000
Delapre Abbey Restoration, incl minor projects	1,492,502	3,877,450	595,031				5,964,983
Delapre Abbey Tea Rooms	50,000	150,000					200,000
Heritage Gateway	100,000	250,000					350,000
Strategic Property Purchase from NCC (subject to Business Case)	2,175,000						2,175,000
Block Programmes - specific schemes to be agreed							
Town Centre Realm improvements	1,135,000	750,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	3,885,000
Capital Improvements - Regeneration Areas	250,000	250,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	900,000
Parks/Allotments/Cemeteries Enhancements	508,105	201,332	250,000	250,000	250,000	250,000	1,709,437
Operational Buildings - Enhancements	633,119	400,000	400,000	400,000	400,000	400,000	2,633,119
Commercial Landlord Responsibilities	409,141	270,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	879,141
Enterprise Zone Schemes - Funded from Growing Places Fund and Local Infrastructure Fund							
St Peters Way Improvements	1,600,000	1,400,000					3,000,000
Site 11 Remediation, Construction and St James Mill Way Electricity Substation	5,563,039						5,563,039
Loans							
NTFC	7,500,000	1,500,000					9,000,000
Cosworth	1,400,000						1,400,000
University of Northampton		46,000,000					46,000,000
Northampton Leisure Trust		300,000					300,000
Other							
Athletics Track	800,000	900,000					1,700,000
Purchase of Albion House	500,000						500,000
Planning IT Improvements	41,000	24,500	17,000	17,000			99,500
Other IT Investment	223,543						223,543
Section 106 Funded Schemes	5,057,163	33,512					5,090,675
Further 14/15 Forecast Underspend	(650,000)						(650,000)
Total General Fund Capital Programme	39,584,903	64,986,794	9,887,031	2,992,000	2,925,000	2,925,000	123,300,728

Proposed General Fund Capital Funding	2014-15 £	2015-16 £	2016-17 £	2017-18 £	2018-19 £	2019-20 £	Total £
Grants & Contributions:							
Disabled Facilities Grant - External Funding	497,412	594,000	594,000	594,000	594,000	594,000	3,467,412
Heritage Lottery Funding - Delapre Abbey	584,907	2,210,147	339,168				3,134,222
HPDG	106,000	24,500	17,000	17,000			164,500
CLG - St Peters Waterside	100,000	1,000,000					1,100,000
CLG - Cosworth Loan	1,400,000						1,400,000
Section 106	5,057,163	33,512					5,090,675
Vulcan Works External Funding	500,000		6,300,000				6,800,000
Other Grants and Contributions	2,209,651	1,070,000	70,000				3,349,651
Sub-total Grants & Contributions	10,455,133	4,932,159	7,320,168	611,000	594,000	594,000	24,506,460
NBC Earmarked Reserves - Delapre Abbey	146,312	630,808					777,120
New Homes Bonus	3,000,000						3,000,000
Other Revenue/Reserves	929,671						929,671
Capital Receipts - Heritage	900,000						900,000
Capital Receipts - Other	1,737,227	4,720,919	280,413	50,000			6,788,559
Vulcan Works NBC Contribution		3,350,000					3,350,000
Further 14/15 Forecast Underspend	(650,000)	650,000					0
Growing Places Fund and Local Infrastructure Fund (to be repaid from EZ business rate uplift)	6,441,795	1,400,000	0	0	0	0	7,841,795
Self-funded Borrowing (incl Loans)	7,732,575	48,005,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	56,337,575
Corporate Borrowing Taken Out/(Repaid)	8,892,190	1,297,908	2,136,450	2,181,000	2,181,000	2,181,000	18,869,548
Total Funding	39,584,903	64,986,794	9,887,031	2,992,000	2,925,000	2,925,000	123,300,728